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Contact us
NIG National Trading Centre Manchester NTC

NIG (National Trading Centre) Churchill Court Westmoreland Road Bromley Kent BR1 1DP General Enquiries:
01651 832 629

Contacts

General Enquiries

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

General Enquiries
General Enquiries

01651 832 629 ntc@nig-uk.com

Sales and Development

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Luke Boulton
Account Manager

07385 481 269 luke.boulton@nig-uk.com

Mike Joynson
Account Manager

0161 923 1071 michael.joynson@uk.rsagroup.com

Mike Richard
Account Manager

07385 480 930 01651 834 435 michael.richard@nig-uk.com

Nishaan Singh
Account Manager

0204 592 4239 nishaan.singh@uk.rsagroup.com

Megan Smyth
Account Manager

0204 592 4349 megan.smyth@uk.rsagroup.com

Heather Weedall
Account Manager

0204 592 4353 heather.weedall@uk.rsagroup.com

Commercial Claims

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Helena Stubbs
Commercial Claims Account Manager

07825 681 796 helena.stubbs@nig-uk.com

Existing Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Alysia Howell
Commercial Combined and Premier
Property Owners Existing Business
Underwriter

01239 637 250 alysia.howell@nig-uk.com

Melissa Chapman
Commercial Combined and Premier
Property Owners Existing Business
Underwriter

01239 637 061 melissa.chapman@nig-uk.com

Nick Callaghan
Commercial Combined and Premier
Property Owners Existing Business
Underwriter

01651 833 998 nick.callaghan@nig-uk.com
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Samuel Lowe
Commercial Combined and Premier
Property Owners Existing Business
Underwriter

01651 834 998 samuel.lowe@nig-uk.com

Daniel Brady
Existing Business Underwriting Service
Leader

07385 481 111 daniel.brady1@nig-uk.com

John Epton
Motor Trade and Commercial Combined
Existing Business Underwriter

01651 833 940 john.epton@nig-uk.com

Kevin Middlehurst
Motor Trade, Fleet and Commercial
Combined Existing Business Underwriter

01651 833 973 kevin.middlehurst@nig-uk.com

Caroline Kennedy
Motor Trade and Fleet Existing Business
Underwriter

01651 833 964 caroline.kennedy@nig-uk.com

Crispin Lain
Motor Trade and Fleet Existing Business
Underwriter

01651 833 972 crispin.lain@nig-uk.com

Gemma Heath
Motor Trade and Fleet Existing Business
Underwriter

0204 592 4348 gemma.heath@uk.rsagroup.com

Bhavna Joshi
Motor Trade and Fleet Existing Business
Underwriter

0204 592 4248 bhavna.joshi@uk.rsagroup.com

New Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Anthony Richardson
Commercial Combined and Property
Owners New Business Underwriter

01651 831 905 anthony.richardson@nig-uk.com

Aysha Malec
Commercial Combined and Property
Owners New Business Underwriter

0204 592 4255 aysha.malec@uk.rsagroup.com

Mick Spiring
Fleet and Motor Trade New Business
Underwriter

01651 834 515 michael.spiring@nig-uk.com

Zara Kaushal
Fleet and Motor Trade New Business
Underwriter

01651 832 661 zara.kaushal@nig-uk.com

Jonathan Peet
Fleet and Motor Trade New Business
Underwriter

0204 592 4312 jonathan.peet@uk.rsagroup.com

James Nolan
Fleet and Motor Trade New Business
Underwriter

0204 592 4347 james.nolan@uk.rsagroup.com

Mark Billington
New Business Underwriting Service Leader

07385 480 489 mark.billington@nig-uk.com

Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Kelly Ratcliffe
Head of National Trading Centre

07917 426 837 kelly.ratcliffe@nig-uk.com

Mark Clough
Portfolio Lead Motor

01651 831 966 07787 727 810 mark.clough@nig-uk.com

David Lawson
Portfolio Lead Property and Casualty

07549 607 062 david.lawson@nig-uk.com

Andy Bartley
National Sales Manager

07771 597 049 andrew.bartley@nig-uk.com

mailto:samuel.lowe@nig-uk.com
mailto:daniel.brady1@nig-uk.com
mailto:john.epton@nig-uk.com
mailto:kevin.middlehurst@nig-uk.com
mailto:caroline.kennedy@nig-uk.com
mailto:crispin.lain@nig-uk.com
mailto:gemma.heath@uk.rsagroup.com
mailto:bhavna.joshi@uk.rsagroup.com
mailto:anthony.richardson@nig-uk.com
mailto:aysha.malec@uk.rsagroup.com
mailto:michael.spiring@nig-uk.com
mailto:zara.kaushal@nig-uk.com
mailto:jonathan.peet@uk.rsagroup.com
mailto:james.nolan@uk.rsagroup.com
mailto:mark.billington@nig-uk.com
mailto:kelly.ratcliffe@nig-uk.com
mailto:mark.clough@nig-uk.com
mailto:david.lawson@nig-uk.com
mailto:andrew.bartley@nig-uk.com


NIG policies are underwritten by U K Insurance Limited, Registered office: The Wharf, Neville Street, Leeds LS1 4AZ.
Registered in England and Wales No 1179980. U K Insurance Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Calls may be recorded.

3 of 3

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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